COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2021

MEDIAN HOUSING VALUE ($)

Source: 2017-2021 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2022)
US Census Bureau, Council District Boundaries as of January 2024

PLANNING &
DEVELOPMENT
DEPARTMENT

ESTIMATE

DISTRICT Median Housing Value

A $268,735

$103,129

$505,226

$163,300

$248,832

$196,489

$566,626

$213,738

$144,998

=T mM|[O|O|®

$189,716

K $190,319

City of Houston $200,700




