COUNCIL DISTRICT DEMOGRAPHICS 2021 MEDIAN HOUSING VALUE (\$)

Source: 2017-2021 ACS 5-Year Estimate (Released in December 2022) US Census Bureau, Council District Boundaries as of January 2024



	ESTIMATE
DISTRICT	Median Housing Value
Α	\$268,735
В	\$103,129
С	\$505,226
D	\$163,300
E	\$248,832
F	\$196,489
G	\$566,626
Н	\$213,738
1	\$144,998
J	\$189,716
K	\$190,319
City of Houston	\$200,700